Keysight Technologies
M9537A AXIe Embedded Controller
2.8 GHz Quad-Core, 8 GB
Data Sheet
The Keysight Technologies M9537A is a second-generation AXIe embedded controller which enables new
capabilities such AXIe wide PCIe® support, multiple 4K video outputs, and optional high speed disk cache. It is
designed for high performance, compact AXIe systems.
The embedded controller is a powerful, one-slot module that easily integrates into hybrid test systems using

Figure 3. M9537A embedded controller front panel connections.
08 | Keysight | M9537A AXIe Embedded Controller - Data Sheet
Ordering Information
Model Description
M9537A AXIe high performance embedded controller
M9537A-M08 Memory, 8 GB
M9537A-M16 Memory, 16 GB
M9537A-WE6 Windows Embedded Standard 7 (64 bit)
M9537A-W16 Windows 10 IoT Core operating system (64-bit)
M9537A-NVM Ultra-high-speed  400 GB NVMe disk cache
Related Products
Model Description
M9502A1 AXIe chassis: 2-slot with integrated system module
M9505A1 AXIe chassis: 5-slot with integrated system module